GARE MTB

IFICACION GENERA

1 290 TOMMASO CANU ELMT G.S. ROYAL BIKE SS A.S.D. 02:20:28 02:48 min/Km
2 153 MATTEO ATZENI 1 Ju A.S.D. QI SPORT 02:21:36 02:49 min/Km
3 155 LUCA MARRAS 2 Ju G.S. RUNNER A.C.D. 02:21:46 02:50 min/Km
4 514 GIANLUCA DESOGUS 1 M2 TEAM PICCI 02:22:03 02:50 min/Km
5 377 DAVIDE MELIS 1 M1 TEAM PICCI 02:22:59 02:51 min/Km
6 256 ANTONIO FRESI 2 ELMT G.S.FANCELLO CICLI TERRANOVA 02:23:07 02:51 min/Km
7 366 SALVATORE PAU 2 M1 SINNAI MTB A.S.D. 02:26:11 02:55 min/Km
8 362 NICOLA SADDI 3 M1 SINNAI MTB A.S.D. 02:26:11 02:55 min/Km
9 773 GIORGIO ATZENI 1 M4 SINNAI MTB A.S.D. 02:26:15 02:55 min/Km
10 562  ANGELO OLLA 2 M2 2000 RICAMBI 02:27:53 02:57 min/Km
11 364 FABRIZIO ORRU 4 M1 ASD MONREAL BIKE 02:27:54 02:57 min/Km
12 712 SIMONE ORTU 1 M3 A.S.D. CICLISTI TURRITANI 02:28:16 02:57 min/Km
13 465 IVAN SENIS 3 M2 TEAM PICCI 02:28:26 02:58 min/Km
14 759 MANUEL GHERARDI 2 M4 SARDINIA MOUNTAIN BIKE ASD 02:29:25 02:59 min/Km
15 553 CRISTIAN MELIS 4 M2 GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 02:29:27 02:59 min/Km
16 653 STEFANO CABRAS 2 M3 SA VIDA NOA 2008 02:29:56 02:59 min/Km
17 519 MAURIZIO MASIA 5 M2 A.S.D. CICLISTI TURRITANI 02:30:03 03:00 min/Km
18 771 GIAN LUCA MARINI 3 M4 2000 RICAMBI 02:30:12 03:00 min/Km
19 691 TULLIO PINTUS 3 M3 2000 RICAMBI 02:30:35 03:00 min/Km
20 370 MARCO CAULI 5 M1 S.C SAN VITO 02:31:48 03:02 min/Km
21 681 GIOVANNI PIGA 4 M3 BICI MANIA SASSARI A.S.D. 02:31:49 03:02 min/Km
22 456 CIRO COMMESSO 6 M2 A.S.D. QI SPORT 02:31:52 03:02 min/Km
23 425 MARCO SESURU 7 M2 ARKITANO MTB CLUB 02:32:33 03:03 min/Km
24 582 UMBERTO GRIECO 8 M2 A.S.D. CICLISTI TURRITANI 02:32:38 03:03 min/Km
25 575 ROBERTO GOLINO 9 M2 TEAM PICCI 02:32:40 03:03 min/Km
26 876 MICHELE FANCELLO 1 M5 G.S.FANCELLO CICLI TERRANOVA 02:32:59 03:03 min/Km
27 809 ANTONIO MULARGIA 4 M4 EXTREME BIKE 02:33:06 03:03 min/Km
28 799 PIERPAOLO VARGIU 5 M4 ASD MONREAL BIKE 02:33:18 03:03 min/Km
29 280 NICOLA NAPPI 3 ELMT A.S.D. PUL.SAR. 02:33:40 03:04 min/Km
30 864 PIERO SPADA 2 M5 G.S. VV.FF. ORISTANO 02:35:49 03:06 min/Km
31 671 ADRIANO LEPORI 5 M3 EXTREME BIKE 02:35:54 03:07 min/Km
32 240 FABRIZIO MUDU 3 M5 G.S.POOL BIKE SERRAMANNA A.S. 02:35:54 03:07 min/Km
33 763 FLAVIO LAMBRONI 6 M4 G.S. ROYAL BIKE SS A.S.D. 02:35:55 03:07 min/Km
34 765 CLAUDIO CASULA 7 M4 EXTREME BIKE 02:36:05 03:07 min/Km
35 388 MAURIZIO SANNA 6 M1 | DUE LEONI ISOLA DI SANT'ANTIO 02:36:14 03:07 min/Km
36 753 FLAVIO SULAS 8 M4 G.S. ROYAL BIKE SS A.S.D. 02:37:25 03:08 min/Km
37 587 GENNARO SICA 10 M2 A.S.D. PUL.SAR. 02:37:59 03:09 min/Km
38 726 IVAN PISTIS 6 M3 SARDINIA MOUNTAIN BIKE ASD 02:38:06 03:09 min/Km
39 2089  fausto baroncelli 9 M4 asd technobike 02:38:56 03:10 min/Km
40 490 AMEDEO ARESTI 11 M2 A.S.D. MTB PISCINA IRGAS 3C 02:38:57 03:10 min/Km
41 496 GIOVANNI BATTISTA PIRAS 12 M2 A.S.D. MTB PISCINA IRGAS 3C 02:38:57 03:10 min/Km
42 858 MARIO COSSU 4 M5 MOUNTAIN BIKE SENNORI 02:38:58 03:10 min/Km
43 588 GIORGIO DERIU 13 M2 TECHNO BIKE 02:39:12 03:11 min/Km
44 304  GIULIO MAMELI 4 ELMT ASD MONREAL BIKE 02:39:21 03:11 min/Km
45 2093  Roberto Cara 7 M3 i pedali santadesi 02:39:35 03:11 min/Km
46 729 GIANLUCA URRU 8 M3 BIKE TEAM DEMURTAS NUORO 02:39:43 03:11 min/Km
47 2090  SIMONE ARGIOLAS 9 M3 asd technobike 02:40:35 03:12 min/Km
48 665 MASSIMO PIRAS 10 M3 GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 02:40:39 03:12 min/Km
49 288 GIANMARCO PORCU 5 ELMT A.S.D. PUL.SAR. 02:40:39 03:12 min/Km
50 489 MARCELLO BOI 14 M2 2000 RICAMBI 02:40:46 03:12 min/Km
51 424 ALESSANDRO OGGIANO 7 M1 A.S.D. CICLISTI TURRITANI 02:40:48 03:12 min/Km
52 260  GIOVANNI CONTINI 6 ELMT SINNAI MTB A.S.D. 02:40:49 03:12 min/Km
53 2149  g.antonio podda 1 M6 gs.ciclistico Portoscuso 02:41:13 03:13 min/Km
54 471 UBERT PIRAS 15 M2 GUERRIERI STANCHI MTB 02:41:16 03:13 min/Km
55 882 GIANFRANCO SOLLAI 5 M5 ASD MONREAL BIKE 02:41:27 03:13 min/Km
56 789 ANDREA SPANO 10 M4 A.S.D. CICLISTI TURRITANI 02:41:44 03:14 min/Km
57 488 SAMUELE CRABU 16 M2 | DUE LEONI ISOLA DI SANT'ANTIO ~ 02:42:07 03:14 min/Km
58 887 FILIPPO BAGHINO 6 M5 | DUE LEONI ISOLA DI SANT'ANTIO 02:42:37 03:15 min/Km
59 656 NICOLA GIOVANNI DI PIETRANTONIO 11 M3 SINNAI MTB A.S.D. 02:42:39 03:15 min/Km

60 2086  SIMONE CONTU 12 M3 MASBIKE TEAM 02:42:43 03:15 min/Km



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

719
2143
263
287
677
886
492
629
805
2003
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912
2131
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2085
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375
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565
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241
654
846
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2024
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PAOLO SANNA
Stefano Sanna
GIAMMARCO ERRIU
NICOLA PIDDIU
ANTONIO IBBA
LUIGI CABRAS
CRISTIAN SMIDERLE
MASSIMO SOLLA
LUCIANO ATZORI
Alessandro Scanu
FABRIZIO PISCHEDDA
ANTONELLO SERRA
STEFANO BOI
ROBERTO MURGIA
PAOLO PISANO
GIORGIO LECCA
CRISTIAN RUGGERI
FABIO LILLIU

EFISIO DORIANO PAU
IVANO MONTIS
FRANCESCO SACCO
FRANCESCO FERRU
GIUSEPPE COCCO
GIUSEPPE LOCCI
MASSIMILIANO CARIA
MASSIMO PITZALIS
ALESSIO LOI
LUCIANO CAU
ALESSIO CARBONI
CARLO MULLIRI
PIERPAOLO ATZENI
FILIPPO ANTONIO ARESTI
MAURO STERI
GIANMARCO MELIS
MARIANO DEIANA
MAURIZIO CANNAS
SANDRO LAI
EMANUELE ASCIONE
ANDREA COSTANZO
NICOLA CONCAS
DOMENICO PITRE
FRANCESCO SANNA
SAMUELE CADELANO
PAOLO MURA
NICOLA COTZA
SEVERINO SPANU
SALVATORE D'URSO
MAURO GADAU
FILIPPO MOI
MASSIMO MONTISCI
ALESSANDRO MELIS
NICOLA NONNIS
CLAUDIO cuccu
FRANCESCO MASCIA
VINCENZO CABRAS
ANDREA MARROCU
ALESSANDRO GIUA
FEDERICO SPIGA
SABATTINO ANTONIO SATTA
DANIELE LITTERA
franco manca
PASQUALINO FARINA
VITTORIO USELLI

DANILO MASSIMILIANO MASCIA

ERIKA PINNA
WALTER SCHIRRU
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M3
M5
ELMT
ELMT
M3
M5
M2
M3
M4
ELMT
M1
M1
M5
M6
M3
M3
M3
M2
M4
M6
M5
M1
M1
M3
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M3
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M4
M1
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M2
ELMT
M2
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M5
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M4
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M1
ELMT
M2
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M2
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M2
M1
M6
M2
M3
M6
M4
M3
u
M2
M4
M3
M4
u
M5
M2
M5
M4
M4
M1
DE
M3

SINNAI MTB A.S.D.

techno bike assemini

SINNAI MTB A.S.D.

EXTREME BIKE

2000 RICAMBI

EXTREME BIKE

A.S.D. PUL.SAR.

2000 RICAMBI

TECHNO BIKE

ASD GIUSEPPE DESOGUS
SARDINIA MOUNTAIN BIKE ASD
2000 RICAMBI

S.C SAN VITO

SARDINIA CYCLING ASD
eXploride TEAM

A.S.D. PUL.SAR.

MASBIKE TEAM

A.S.D. MTB PISCINA IRGAS 3C
SA VIDA NOA 2008

SINNAI MTB A.S.D.
GUERRIERI STANCHI MTB
SARDINIA MOUNTAIN BIKE ASD
SINNAI MTB A.S.D.

SINNAI MTB A.S.D.

ARKITANO MTB CLUB

ASD MONREAL BIKE

S.C SAN VITO

A.S.D. MTB PISCINA IRGAS 3C
| DUE LEONI ISOLA DI SANT'ANTIO
A.S.D. QI SPORT

GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
SA VIDA NOA 2008

A.S.D. MTB PISCINA IRGAS 3C
A.S.D. PUL.SAR.

SA VIDA NOA 2008

TECHNO BIKE

A.S.D. PUL.SAR.

A.S.D. CICLISTI TURRITANI
A.S.D.OSSIDIANA BIKE
ARKITANO MTB CLUB
EXTREME BIKE

A.S.D. PUL.SAR.

SA VIDA NOA 2008

A.S.D. CICLISTI TURRITANI
A.S.D. VILLASALTO

SINNAI MTB A.S.D.

S.C. CAGLIARI

A.S.D. CICLISTI TURRITANI
GUERRIERI STANCHI MTB
ARKITANO MTB CLUB
EXTREME BIKE

A.S.D. MTB PISCINA IRGAS 3C
A.S.D. MTB PISCINA IRGAS 3C
SA VIDA NOA 2008

2000 RICAMBI

BEST FITNESS

G.S.FANCELLO CICLI TERRANOVA
TECHNO BIKE

ALGHERO BIKE A.S.D.
GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
i pedali santadesi

CHE ALCIA 'E BALLA O.S.I.L.O MTI
A.S.D. PUL.SAR.

| DUE LEONI ISOLA DI SANT'ANTIO
ARKITANO MTB CLUB
TECHNO BIKE

02:43:18
02:43:18
02:43:19
02:43:31
02:43:31
02:43:36
02:43:44
02:44:43
02:45:03
02:45:10
02:45:17
02:45:25
02:47:21
02:47:22
02:47:27
02:47:40
02:47:41
02:47:42
02:47:52
02:47:53
02:48:28
02:48:38
02:48:46
02:49:05
02:49:20
02:49:20
02:49:26
02:49:32
02:49:34
02:49:40
02:49:44
02:49:45
02:49:47
02:49:56
02:49:56
02:50:13
02:51:10
02:51:11
02:51:13
02:51:23
02:51:52
02:51:53
02:52:29
02:53:59
02:54:07
02:54:32
02:55:14
02:55:26
02:55:30
02:55:38
02:56:02
02:56:43
02:56:44
02:57:44
02:57:55
02:58:14
02:58:16
02:58:22
02:58:48
02:58:57
02:59:05
02:59:44
03:00:42
03:00:44
03:00:49
03:01:42

03:15 min/Km
03:15 min/Km
03:15 min/Km
03:16 min/Km
03:16 min/Km
03:16 min/Km
03:16 min/Km
03:17 min/Km
03:18 min/Km
03:18 min/Km
03:18 min/Km
03:18 min/Km
03:20 min/Km
03:20 min/Km
03:20 min/Km
03:21 min/Km
03:21 min/Km
03:21 min/Km
03:21 min/Km
03:21 min/Km
03:22 min/Km
03:22 min/Km
03:22 min/Km
03:22 min/Km
03:23 min/Km
03:23 min/Km
03:23 min/Km
03:23 min/Km
03:23 min/Km
03:23 min/Km
03:23 min/Km
03:23 min/Km
03:23 min/Km
03:23 min/Km
03:23 min/Km
03:24 min/Km
03:25 min/Km
03:25 min/Km
03:25 min/Km
03:25 min/Km
03:26 min/Km
03:26 min/Km
03:26 min/Km
03:28 min/Km
03:28 min/Km
03:29 min/Km
03:30 min/Km
03:30 min/Km
03:30 min/Km
03:30 min/Km
03:31 min/Km
03:32 min/Km
03:32 min/Km
03:33 min/Km
03:33 min/Km
03:33 min/Km
03:33 min/Km
03:34 min/Km
03:34 min/Km
03:34 min/Km
03:34 min/Km
03:35 min/Km
03:36 min/Km
03:36 min/Km
03:36 min/Km
03:38 min/Km



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

189
190
191
192

651
467
998
898
670
933
617
2046
384
914
432
881
616
854
505
760
905
2002
2087
2021
978
527
401
984
2130
2047
875
2050
2129
285
717
453
2092
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893
473
828
480
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829
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363
2141
804
827
814
990
2088
2146
641
761
894
655
379
825
243
675
2126
878
470
767
806
971
664
660
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ROSSANO MASCIA
MAURO CARDIA
MARIA GIRONE
PIERGIORGIO PUTZOLU
STEFANO FARRIS
GIORGIO PUDDU
CRISTIAN CALABRIA
Francesco Cotza
FABIO CUNICO
LEONARDO BIDDAU
ALESSIO MAMELI
GIOVANNI ATZORI
GIANLUCA ZURRU
EFISIO LISCI
MANOLO BACHIS
MARIO FARINA
SALVATORE TATTI
Stefano Collu
ANTONIO LOCCI
matteo sinzu
ADRIANA ATTARDI
MARCELLO MARCIALIS
GIORDANO MARRAS
MARIELLA PILI
PAOLO STRINA

Fabio Sarais

BRUNO SERRA

Luca Loi

MARCO MOCCI
ALESSANDRO SPANO
CARLO SANNA
ALESSANDRO MORO
luigi raffo

ALBERTO CASTI
QOVIDIO MURRU

GIAN BATTISTA ARBA
PIETRO BODANO
SALVATORE PUTZU
GIOVANNI CARTA
AGOSTINO PILUDU
PIERPAOLO MURTAS
GIANCLAUDIO ENNAS
Davide Aroni
SIMONE ORRU'
SALVATORE MURA
GIUSEPPE PUDDU
CRISTINA MURRU
FABRIZIO VALDES
paolo rosa

DAVIDE PES

CARLO ERNESTO MALDOTTI
DANIELE PIRAS
GIOVANNI COLELLA
FABRIZIO GHISU
MARCO CAROLI
ROBERTO SERRA
GIANCARLO URAS
Angelo Corrado lovine
STEFANO AUGUSTI
DARIO CASULA
SALVATORE COSENZA
DANIELE CASTI
LAURA CONGIATU
CARLO PILLONI
MARCO LAI

SERGIO SIRIGU

30
29

14
31

32
30
16

17
15
33
16
31
20

13
34
32

33
18

21
34
17
35
22
14
35
36
18
19
20
37
23
38
21
24
19
20
2
25
26
27

36
23
37
28
24
38
21
29
25
39
30
26
39
31
32

40
41
33

M3
M2
w2
M5
M3
M7
M3
M2
M1
M6
M1
M5
M3
M5
M2
M4
M8
ELMT
M3
M2
EWS
M2
M1
w2
M4
M2
M5
M2
M4
ELMT
M3
M2
M5
M5
M5
M2
M4
M2
M5
M4
M1
M1
M5
M4
M4
M4
w2
M3
M5
M3
M4
M5
M3
M1
M4
M5
M3
M4
M5
M2
M4
M4
wi
M3
M3
M4

TECHNO BIKE

A.S.D. QI SPORT

TEAM PICCI

ARKITANO MTB CLUB

A.S.D. MTB PISCINA IRGAS 3C
2000 RICAMBI

ALGHERO BIKE A.S.D.

MAS BIKE

EXTREME BIKE

G.S. ROYAL BIKE SS A.S.D.
EXTREME BIKE

EXTREME BIKE

A.S.D. CICLISTI TURRITANI
TAXUS BACCATA

S.C. MONTEPONI A.C.D.
CHE ALCIA 'E BALLA O.S.I.L.O MTI
ARKITANO MTB CLUB
Treecreeper

MASBIKE TEAM
pedalisantadesi

A.S.D. QI SPORT

SINNAI MTB A.S.D.

TECHNO BIKE

S.C. MONTEPONI A.C.D.
eXploride TEAM
VILLASPECIOSA BIKE

SINNAI MTB A.S.D.

ASD SARDINIA BIKE SCHOOL
eXploride TEAM

A.S.D. PUL.SAR.

A.S.D. CICLISTI TURRITANI
A.S.D. CICLISTI TURRITANI
sardinia Mountain bike a.s.d.
SINNAI MTB A.S.D.

FORUM RACING TEAM
EXTREME BIKE

2000 RICAMBI

SINNAI MTB A.S.D.

CHE ALCIA 'E BALLA O.S.I.L.O MTI
2000 RICAMBI

ARKITANO MTB CLUB

ASD MONREAL BIKE
VILLASPECIOSA BIKE

TECHNO BIKE

ARKITANO MTB CLUB

A.S.D. PUL.SAR.

TEAM PICCI

| DUE LEONI ISOLA DI SANT'ANTIO
a.s.d.cicli lenzi portoferraio isole
2000 RICAMBI

ARKITANO MTB CLUB
ARKITANO MTB CLUB

S.C SAN VITO

EXTREME BIKE

TECHNO BIKE

SINNAI MTB A.S.D.

S.C. CAGLIARI
Treecreeperteam mtb

SA VIDA NOA 2008
GUERRIERI STANCHI MTB
2000 RICAMBI

TAXUS BACCATA

TEAM PROGETTO SPORT
G.S.FANCELLO CICLI TERRANOVA
EXTREME BIKE

TEAM PROGETTO SPORT

03:01:51
03:02:14
03:02:17
03:02:20
03:02:25
03:02:26
03:02:33
03:02:33
03:02:34
03:02:35
03:02:42
03:02:43
03:02:45
03:02:46
03:02:46
03:02:47
03:02:54
03:03:07
03:03:24
03:03:28
03:03:43
03:03:49
03:04:53
03:05:12
03:05:51
03:05:56
03:06:55
03:06:57
03:06:59
03:07:00
03:07:30
03:08:16
03:08:17
03:09:23
03:10:11
03:10:49
03:10:49
03:12:30
03:12:44
03:13:11
03:13:15
03:13:42
03:14:27
03:14:29
03:14:31
03:14:50
03:15:55
03:15:55
03:15:56
03:17:04
03:19:37
03:19:40
03:20:34
03:20:40
03:20:46
03:20:48
03:20:50
03:21:00
03:21:22
03:21:31
03:21:42
03:21:46
03:22:16
03:22:25
03:22:37
03:22:41

03:38 min/Km
03:38 min/Km
03:38 min/Km
03:38 min/Km
03:38 min/Km
03:38 min/Km
03:39 min/Km
03:39 min/Km
03:39 min/Km
03:39 min/Km
03:39 min/Km
03:39 min/Km
03:39 min/Km
03:39 min/Km
03:39 min/Km
03:39 min/Km
03:39 min/Km
03:39 min/Km
03:40 min/Km
03:40 min/Km
03:40 min/Km
03:40 min/Km
03:41 min/Km
03:42 min/Km
03:43 min/Km
03:43 min/Km
03:44 min/Km
03:44 min/Km
03:44 min/Km
03:44 min/Km
03:45 min/Km
03:45 min/Km
03:45 min/Km
03:47 min/Km
03:48 min/Km
03:48 min/Km
03:48 min/Km
03:51 min/Km
03:51 min/Km
03:51 min/Km
03:51 min/Km
03:52 min/Km
03:53 min/Km
03:53 min/Km
03:53 min/Km
03:53 min/Km
03:55 min/Km
03:55 min/Km
03:55 min/Km
03:56 min/Km
03:59 min/Km
03:59 min/Km
04:00 min/Km
04:00 min/Km
04:00 min/Km
04:00 min/Km
04:01 min/Km
04:01 min/Km
04:01 min/Km
04:01 min/Km
04:02 min/Km
04:02 min/Km
04:02 min/Km
04:02 min/Km
04:03 min/Km
04:03 min/Km
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241
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244
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246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

2049
921
639
289
378

2084
523
823
640

2128

2142
679
673
164
920
385
811

2157

2147

2116
841

2118
830
408
696
286
782
815
495
923

2091

2156
482
813
969
284
907
911
276

2083

2094
800

2025
970

2127
266

2022
463

2121
159
744
924
642
792
283
686
584
585
697
869
999

2082
630

2159
991
835

federico cruccu
ANTONIO SERRAO
PAOLO PILI

MARCO MALLUS
MARCELLO CARTA
Gianluca Melis
FABIO VINCI
ALESSANDRO PALA
GIAMPAOLO VACCA
Mauro Serra
CORRADO CICALO'
NICOLA SADDI

DIEGO MELIS

NICOLA PINNA
PAOLO SOTTILE
EMANUELE MARCO MATTANA
ANDREA ASUNI
Barbara Pinna
ROBERTO FANNI
Paolo Cappeddu
FABIO DE MARCO
Gianni Loddo
MASSIMILIANO SIRIGU
ROBERTO COGONI
GABRIELE MASCIA
ANDREA DESOGUS
ANTONIO TRONU
MAURIZIO PIPIA
LUCA CASULA
GIUSEPPE ATZENI
ENRICO DOMENICO PINNA
SVETALANA ANTSIFEROVA
ALDO EDWARD MURA
IGNAZIO DESSI'
LOREDANA SCALAS
FABIO VINCI

PIETRO AGOSTINO CRISPU
CLEMENTE MELIS
SIMONE FALQUI
GianLuca Simonini
ENRICO PISU
FABRIZIO PAU
FRANCESCO MEDDA
SANDRA FLORIS
DANIELE CARRUCCIU
GIACOMO SERRA
AMEDEO PINTUS
ROBERTO PERRA
DANIELE MUSINU
ANDREA CONI
GIOVANNI LUIGI MANUS
FLAVIO PAU
FRANCESCO PUTZU
FERDINANDO SCHINTU
MARCO CABONI
FILIPPO CONTU
ROBERTO SENIS
RICCARDO DIANA
MARIO PILIA
ROBERTO MATTA
SILVANA CABRAS
Paolo Ciccu
VINCENZO NESTA
VALENTINA TOCCO
PATRIZIA ATZORI
FRANCESCO ORRU'
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2
43
41
34

35
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45
46

23
36
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28
39
24
47
16
40
41
2

48

43
42

17
10

18
49
50
43
25

44
19
44
45
45

51

52
46
20
53
46
47
54
29

55
56

47

M2
M8
M3
ELMT
M1
M3
M2
M4
M3
M4
M5
M3
M3
Ju
M6
M1
M4
EWS
M6
M4
M4
M5
M4
M1
M3
ELMT
M4
M4
M2
M6
M3
wi
M2
M4
w2
ELMT
M6
M8
ELMT
M3
M3
M4
M1
wi
M4
ELMT
M2
M2
M4
Ju
M3
M7
M3
M4
ELMT
M3
M2
M2
M3
M5
w2
M3
M3
w2
w2
M4

| Pedali Santadesi

A.S.D. VILLASALTO

SARDINIA MOUNTAIN BIKE ASD
A.S.D. PUL.SAR.

TECHNO BIKE

VILLASPECIOSA BIKE

ARKITANO MTB CLUB
ARKITANO MTB CLUB
GUERRIERI STANCHI MTB
A.S.D.Giuseppe desogus
SARDINIA MOUNTAINB BIKE ASD
2000 RICAMBI

EXTREME BIKE

ARKITANO MTB CLUB

G.S. RUNNER A.C.D.

SA VIDA NOA 2008

G.S. PEDALE USSANESE

i pedali santadesi

SARDINIA MOUNTAIN BIKE ASD
VILLASPECIOSA BIKE

A.S.D. PUL.SAR.
VILLASPECIOSA BIKE
NURRI-ORROLI MTB A.S.D.
SINNAI MTB A.S.D.

GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
A.S.D. PUL.SAR.

GUERRIERI STANCHI MTB
A.S.D. PUL.SAR.

EXTREME BIKE

EXTREME BIKE

CSAIN -MASBIKE TEAM n 21922
| DUE LEONI ISOLA DI SANT'ANTIO
GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
SINNAI MTB A.S.D.

A.S.D. PUL.SAR.

A.S.D. PUL.SAR.

BIKE TEAM DEMURTAS NUORO
SINNAI MTB A.S.D.

U.C. GUSPINI A.S.D.

Rompi Bike

eXploride TEAM

2000 RICAMBI

eXploride TEAM

2000 RICAMBI

SARDINIA MOUNTAIN BIKE A.S.D.
BOSA BIKE A.S.D.

| DUE LEONI ISOLA DI SANT'ANTIO
GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO

| DUE LEONI ISOLA DI SANT'ANTIO
ARKITANO MTB CLUB

TEAM PROGETTO SPORT
ARKITANO MTB CLUB
GUERRIERI STANCHI MTB
GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
2000 RICAMBI

EXTREME BIKE

EXTREME BIKE

EXTREME BIKE

SARDINIA MOUNTAIN BIKE ASD
GUERRIERI STANCHI MTB
SINNAI MTB A.S.D.

Rompi Bike

GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO

| DUE LEONI ISOLA DI SANT'ANTIO
GUERRIERI STANCHI MTB
GUERRIERI STANCHI MTB

03:22:56
03:23:04
03:23:04
03:23:26
03:24:12
03:24:18
03:24:21
03:24:23
03:25:35
03:25:55
03:26:26
03:26:34
03:26:52
03:27:05
03:27:41
03:28:07
03:29:22
03:29:56
03:30:02
03:30:47
03:30:51
03:31:27
03:31:31
03:31:54
03:34:25
03:34:40
03:34:45
03:35:07
03:35:53
03:36:30
03:38:36
03:39:07
03:39:20
03:40:08
03:41:13
03:41:46
03:41:50
03:42:03
03:42:05
03:42:44
03:43:03
03:43:08
03:43:11
03:43:59
03:44:11
03:46:30
03:50:28
03:51:05
03:53:57
03:55:35
03:57:19
03:57:29
03:57:30
03:59:04
04:00:41
04:01:03
04:07:29
04:07:29
04:12:40
04:27:34
04:28:12
04:31:13
04:32:54
04:35:07
04:35:07
04:35:41

04:03 min/Km
04:03 min/Km
04:03 min/Km
04:04 min/Km
04:05 min/Km
04:05 min/Km
04:05 min/Km
04:05 min/Km
04:06 min/Km
04:07 min/Km
04:07 min/Km
04:07 min/Km
04:08 min/Km
04:08 min/Km
04:09 min/Km
04:09 min/Km
04:11 min/Km
04:11 min/Km
04:12 min/Km
04:12 min/Km
04:13 min/Km
04:13 min/Km
04:13 min/Km
04:14 min/Km
04:17 min/Km
04:17 min/Km
04:17 min/Km
04:18 min/Km
04:19 min/Km
04:19 min/Km
04:22 min/Km
04:22 min/Km
04:23 min/Km
04:24 min/Km
04:25 min/Km
04:26 min/Km
04:26 min/Km
04:26 min/Km
04:26 min/Km
04:27 min/Km
04:27 min/Km
04:27 min/Km
04:27 min/Km
04:28 min/Km
04:29 min/Km
04:31 min/Km
04:36 min/Km
04:37 min/Km
04:40 min/Km
04:42 min/Km
04:44 min/Km
04:44 min/Km
04:45 min/Km
04:46 min/Km
04:48 min/Km
04:49 min/Km
04:56 min/Km
04:56 min/Km
05:03 min/Km
05:21 min/Km
05:21 min/Km
05:25 min/Km
05:27 min/Km
05:30 min/Km
05:30 min/Km
05:30 min/Km



259 508 STEFANO PISANO 48 M2 NURRI-ORROLI MTB A.S.D. 05:19:01 06:22 min/Km
260 291  ANDREA CONTI 21 ELMT NURRI-ORROLI MTB A.S.D. 05:19:03 06:22 min/Km
out 2004  OMAR SIDDI ELMT eXploride TEAM 02:31:01 03:01 min/Km



